

MAC 209 of 2023

Order No 03

Date:-11.09.2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files advocate's hazira.

Issue summon upon OP(owner) and OP(ins co) through both ways if found correct.

Fix 05.01.2024 for SR/AD and appearance.

D/C by me

ADJ

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan