

MAC 209 of 2023

Present: Shri Bishal Mangrati, A.D.J., 5th Court, Burdwan.
J.O.Code: WB00928.

Order No. 16
Date:-06.06.2026

Today is fixed for fresh steps upon O.P.(Ins. Co.).
Ld. Regular P.O. has been transferred. Ld. A.D.J., 5th Court, Burdwan is in-charge.
Petitioner files hazira along with requisites through court as well as through registered post upon the OP (Ins. Co.).
P. fee paid.
Issue summons through court as well as through registered post upon the OP (Ins. Co.).
Fix 28.08.2026 for SR/AD/appearance.

D/C by me

ADJ(i/c)

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan (i/c)